BORDENTOWN TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT No.2

City of Bordentown

First Responder Insurance Fund

Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.

NJ PFRS
NJ State Healthcare Benefits

PNC Equipment Finance

262 Crosswicks Road
Bordentown Twp., NJ 08505

$41,121.97
$89.689.00
$28.706.33
$365,253.00
$365.924.36

$62.066.32





