

## BORDENTOWN TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT No.2

262 Crosswicks Road Bordentown Twp., NJ 08505

## <u>2023</u>

City of Bordentown	\$41,121.97
First Responder Insurance Fund	\$89,689.00
Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.	\$28,706.33
NJ PFRS	\$365,253.00
NJ State Healthcare Benefits	\$365,924.36
PNC Equipment Finance	\$62,066.32